
new member specials

13900 SW Meridian Street, Beaverton, OR 97005 |  971-317-2600  |   villasport.com

Levels are based on education, certifications, specialized training and experience

fitness

villaspa

aquatics
30 minutes each | expires in 4 months

8 private swim lessons 323 243

Regular price discount price

60 minutes each | expires in 3 months

Premium or Sport/Therapeutic Massage

Custom Facial

spa pedicure

shellac spa manicure

Regular price discount price

55 minutes each | expires in 4 months

100

84

53

43

75

63

40

33

master 632

792

952

474

594

714

elite

premier

Regular price discount price

8-pack personal fitness or pilates reformer training

Discounts are only available to new members for the first 30 days of membership. Each package or service 
must be used by the same person. Purchases are non-refundable and non-transferable.

save 25% during your first 30 days of membership!


