# **NEW MEMBER SPECIALS**

### SAVE 25% DURING YOUR FIRST 30 DAYS OF MEMBERSHIP!

## **VILLASPA**

#### 60 MINUTES EACH | EXPIRES IN 3 MONTHS

	<b>REGULAR PRICE</b>	DISCOUNT PRICE
PREMIUM or SPORT/THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE	100	75
CUSTOM FACIAL	84	63
SPA PEDICURE	53	40
SHELLAC SPA MANICURE	43	33

## **FITNESS**

#### **55 MINUTES EACH | EXPIRES IN 4 MONTHS**

#### 8-PACK PERSONAL FITNESS OR PILATES REFORMER TRAINING

	<b>REGULAR PRICE</b>	DISCOUNT PRICE
MASTER	632	474
ELITE	792	594
PREMIER	952	714

Levels are based on education, certifications, specialized training and experience

# **AQUATICS**

### 30 MINUTES EACH | EXPIRES IN 4 MONTHS

	<b>REGULAR PRICE</b>	DISCOUNT PRICE
8 PRIVATE SWIM LESSONS	323	243

Discounts are only available to new members for the first 30 days of membership. Each package or service must be used by the same person. Purchases are non-refundable and non-transferable.